Account Name 1
Advantage Oil and Gas Ltd.
Audax Investments Ltd.
Baytex Energy Corp.

Birchill Exploration Limited Partnership

Bonavista Energy Corporation
Bonterra Energy Corp.

Broadview Energy Ltd

Canadian Natural Resources Limited

CANAMAX ENERGY LTD.

Cenovus Energy Inc.

Chevron Canada Resources
Connacher Oil and Gas

ConocoPhillips Canada Resources Corp
Crescent Point Energy Corp.

CRESTWYND EXPLORATION LTD.
Crew Energy Inc.

Deltastream Energy Corporation

Enhance Energy Inc
Grizzly Resources Ltd
HIGHROCK ENERGY LTD.
Husky Energy

Imperial Oil

Jupiter Resources Inc

K+S Potash Canada General Partnership
Kelt Exploration Ltd

Longshore Resources Ltd.

MEG Energy Corp.

Midale Petroleums Ltd

NORTH 40 RESOURCES LTD.

North American Helium Inc.

OVINTIV CANADA ULC

Paramount Resources Ltd.

Pemoco Ltd

Peyto Exploration and Development Corp.

Pipestone Energy

Ridgeback Resources
Serafina Energy Ltd
Seven Generations Energy Ltd.

Shackleton Exploration Ltd
Strathcona Resources, Ltd.

Suncor Energy Inc.

SYNCRUDE CANADA INC

Rig 1 Board Field Centre
Tempco 30 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Audax 345  Estevan

Komat 2 Kindersley
Savanna 636 RED DEER
Horizon 43 DRAYTON VALLEY
Tempco 43  DRAYTON VALLEY
Savanna 655 RED DEER
Ironhand 1 DRAYTON VALLEY
Ensign 537  Kindersley

Ensign 44 GRANDE PRAIRIE

Ensign 60 BC

Precision 45 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Ensign 557  DRAYTON VALLEY
Ensign 770  ST. ALBERT
Precision 199 BONNYVILLE
Precision 867 BC

Ensign 421  Estevan
Ensign 423  Estevan
Horizon 34 Estevan

Precision 146 Estevan
Precision 150 Swift Current
Precision 195 Estevan
Savanna 419 Swift Current
Savanna 420 Kindersley
Savanna 436 Kindersley
Precision 187 St. Albert
Precision 547 BC

BC
Bonanza 14  ST. ALBERT
Horizon 14  ST. ALBERT
Horizon 51  ST. ALBERT
Komat 3 ST. ALBERT

Precision 51 ST. ALBERT
Excalibur 14 RED DEER
Precision 182 Grande Prairie

Betts 2 Estevan
Concord 87  Lloydminster
Horizon 4 ~ DRAYTON VALLEY

Precision 192 Lloydminster

Tempco 4 DRAYTON VALLEY
AKITA 21 BONNYVILLE
Nabors 60  DRAYTON VALLEY
AKITA 80 Swift Current
Savanna 656 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Tempco 3 Wainwright
Precision 140 BONNYVILLE
Alliance 2 Estevan
Bonanza7  Midnapore

Savanna 629 Swift Current
Ensign 49 BC
Precision 534 BC
Precision 535 BC

Fox 3 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Fox 7 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Red Hawk 5 Estevan

Ensign 401  DRAYTON VALLEY
Ensign 432 DRAYTON VALLEY
Ensign 438  DRAYTON VALLEY

Savanna 616 RED DEER
Precision 520 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Precision 524 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Precision 309 DRAYTON VALLEY
Precision 188 Lloydminster
Horizon 55 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Nabors 5 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Precision 190 ST. ALBERT
Precision 529 GRANDE PRAIRIE
Nabors 102 BONNYVILLE
Precision 151 BONNYVILLE
Preditor 2 Bonnyville

Activity Date

10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/25/2020
10/21/2020
9/23/2020

10/13/2020
10/2/2020

10/19/2020
10/3/2020

10/21/2020
10/24/2020
10/22/2020
10/8/2020

10/25/2020
9/29/2020

10/2/2020

10/22/2020
10/20/2020
10/19/2020
10/22/2020
10/21/2020
10/22/2020
10/23/2020
10/25/2020
10/25/2020
10/21/2020
10/12/2020
10/16/2020
10/16/2020
10/6/2020

10/5/2020

10/20/2020
10/17/2020
9/26/2020

10/17/2020
10/16/2020
10/20/2020
10/1/2020

10/25/2020
10/21/2020
10/18/2020
10/7/2020

10/21/2020
10/13/2020
10/22/2020
10/21/2020
10/20/2020
10/23/2020
10/22/2020
10/15/2020
10/24/2020
10/24/2020
10/14/2020
10/17/2020
10/5/2020

10/13/2020
10/20/2020
10/17/2020
10/7/2020

10/5/2020

10/21/2020
10/14/2020
10/25/2020
9/28/2020

10/25/2020
10/9/2020

9/29/2020

10/22/2020
9/26/2020

10/21/2020

(Latitude)
55.565004
49.678358
51.531135
52.805173

52.72513
52.670666
52.510437
53.020066
51.898014
55.303278
56.895475

55.40881
53.408478
54.372273
56.113464

56.6846437
49.030776
49.026928
49.655492
49.840462

49.36184
49.662749
49.696495
51.650605
51.650584

54.4472
56.145656
56.145776
55.458955
55.458955
55.404661
55.473605
55.404661

52.40698
55.794077
49.484592
53.152499
53.382943
53.108865
53.382943
54.695206
54.088605
50.606425
55.459483
52.443068
55.669995
49.216351
51.414178

49.40544

55.94698

55.8970326

55.8970322
54.692537
54.692537
49.779224
53.626563
53.815656
53.746659
52.525088
55.128807
55.059768

53.18689
52.967609
54.375912
54.583403
52.768337
54.350421
57.189866
57.055304
57.320752

(Longitude)

Surface Location
-119.742398 02-11-076-12W6
-101.574025 13-24-008-31W1
-108.907206 13-33-029-21W3
-115.424798 05-20-044-10W5
-115.842128 16-20-043-13W5
-115.817955 01-04-043-13W5
-114.658399 02-09-041-05W5
-114.973712 04-04-047-07W5
-108.611838 02-10-034-19W3
-119.291758 02-10-073-09W6

-122.30067 NTS: B F-074-F/094-B-16

-118.048154 05-14-074-01W6
-116.233954 13-13-051-16W5
-116.785816 02-21-062-19W5
-111.724773 13-18-082-11W4

-121.7762144 NTS: B F-022-K/094-A-12

-103.884579 02-13-001-15W2
-103.867841 14-07-001-14W2
-102.929224 04-20-008-07W2
-102.991344 14-23-010-08W2
-108.592799 15-02-005-20W3
-103.290652 12-22-008-10W2
-108.588228 15-36-008-20W3
-108.475847 03-15-031-18W3
-108.535119 01-18-031-18W3
-113.146848 06-17-063-21W4
-120.942834 DLS: H 03-32-082-19
-120.942404 DLS: E 03-32-082-19
-113.753455 16-34-074-25W4
-113.753455 16-34-074-25W4
-113.740479 03-14-074-25W4
-113.832053 13-04-075-25W4
-113.740479 03-14-074-25W4
-113.348389 02-02-040-24W4
-119.141359 16-27-078-08W6
-102.839099 08-23-006-07W2
-108.926623 05-19-048-20W3
-116.725253 04-10-051-19W5
-108.652523 06-01-048-19W3
-116.725253 04-10-051-19W5
-110.563698 08-08-066-04W4
-118.171798 12-12-059-02W6
-105.32924 05-18-019-24W2
-119.298073 14-34-074-09W6
-110.883613 11-13-040-07W4
-110.662315 07-14-077-05W4
-101.830025 10-14-003-33W1
-112.691684 14-24-028-20W4
-109.573581 16-21-005-27W3
-120.630898 DLS: 05-20-080-17

-120.6662495 DLS: R 16-36-079-18
-120.6660895 DLS: Q 16-36-079-18

-118.67049 03-10-066-05W6
-118.67049 03-10-066-05W6
-102.12224 09-31-009-01W2
-116.657916 16-36-053-19W5
-117.033214 15-03-056-21W5
-116.958748 02-18-055-20W5
-115.497673 02-15-041-11W5
-119.092811 03-12-071-08W6
-119.122735 08-15-070-08W6
-115.613742 09-36-048-12W5
-108.443882 12-17-046-17W3
-118.503213 08-22-062-04W6
-118.689447 10-33-064-05W6
-112.830932 13-03-044-20W4
-118.396699 12-09-062-03W6
-110.887489 13-27-094-06W4
-111.880039 12-09-093-12W4
-111.600944 13-08-096-10W4

Near_LSD

cityHorse Lake #152B

Antler
Kindersley
O'Chiese #203
O'Chiese #203
O'Chiese #203
Leedale

Buck Creek
Grandview
Beaverlodge

cityDebolt
cityEdson
cityFox Creek

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo

Wonowon
Souris Valley
Souris Valley
Tecumseh
Golden West
White Valley
Griffin
Arlington
Mountain View
Mountain View
cityEllscott

cityCalling Lake
cityCalling Lake
Smith
cityCalling Lake
Smith

Tees

Spirit River
Benson

Turtle River
Marlboro
Turtle River
Marlboro
cityCold Lake #149B
Greenview No. 16
Dufferin

Valhalla Centre
Czar

Mount Pleasant
Drumbheller
Reno

Farmington
Farmington
Grovedale
Grovedale

Moose Mountain
Marlboro
cityMarlboro
Marlboro
O'Chiese #203
Milton

Wembley
cityCynthia
Meota
Greenview No. 16
null

Edberg
Greenview No. 16

Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo



Tamarack Valley Energy Ltd

Teine Energy Ltd

Timberrock Energy Corp
Tourmaline Oil Corp

Velvet Energy Ltd
Vermilion Energy Inc

Westbrick Energy Ltd
Yangarra Resources Ltd.
Yoho Resources Inc.
Total

Komat 4
Precision 147
Precision 149
Tempco 5
Tempco 7
Twilight 2
Ensign 350
Ensign 351
Ensign 356
Preditor 9
Nabors 8
Ensign 39
Nabors 16
Nabors 34
Nabors 58
Precision 531
Precision 541
Savanna 639
CWC5
Ironhand 7
Savanna 652
Stampede 5
Horizon 41

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT
Wainwright

ST. ALBERT
DRAYTON VALLEY
Kindersley
Kindersley
Kindersley
Kindersley

Red Deer
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
DRAYTON VALLEY
BC

GRANDE PRAIRIE
Drayton Valley
RED DEER
DRAYTON VALLEY
RED DEER

BC

93

10/11/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/18/2020
10/21/2020
10/18/2020
10/11/2020
10/13/2020
10/23/2020
10/20/2020
10/23/2020
10/17/2020
10/22/2020
9/28/2020

10/19/2020
10/4/2020

10/1/2020

10/3/2020

10/21/2020
10/24/2020
10/23/2020
10/24/2020
10/9/2020

55.33904
55.419081
55.33904
51.960054
55.630241
52.900233
51.664977
51.621807
51.781468
51.7923
51.89872
53.895684
53.426711
53.37938
53.339782
53.819258
55.94775
54.939787

52.604908
52.823453
52.579423

56.53893

-113.650843 09-20-073-24W4
-113.650893 01-20-074-24W4
-113.650843 09-20-073-24W4
-111.100623 07-32-034-08W4
-114.948849 11-36-076-07W5
-114.838362 14-20-045-06W5
-108.688614 03-19-031-19W3
-109.043054 03-03-031-22W3
-108.58234 01-35-032-19W3
-108.588175 15-35-032-19W3
-114.506527 02-09-034-04W5
-117.714383 05-06-057-25W5
-116.307831 04-28-051-16W5
-117.247556 16-01-051-23W5
-116.765345 02-30-050-19W5
-117.795207 01-09-056-26W5
-120.269007 DLS: A 05-22-080-15
-118.327536 04-01-069-03W6

-115.443828 09-12-042-11W5
-115.624539 09-26-044-12W5
-114.706447 15-31-041-05W5
-121.715516 DLS: 03-14-087-24

cityCalling Lake
Calling Lake
cityCalling Lake
Veteran
Marten Beach
Buck Lake #133C
Winslow
Oakdale
Winslow
Winslow
Sundre

cityEdson
cityHinton
cityRobb
Hinton

Bezanson
O'Chiese #203

Brazeau Dam
Leedale




